
Electronic Athletic Physical Information:Northeast Middle School, Bethlehem

*We have moved completely online for athletic physical forms
*What you as a parent need to know if you did not create a profile last year:

1. Follow the directions on the back of this page after going to the following website:
https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/ 

2. Once you create your parent account, you will link your student(s)
accounts to yours.

3. Complete the entire Emergency Contact page with your information 
4. Click on Forms (left side), then on Athletic Forms
5. Complete All- Sections 1-5, HIPAA, Consent to treat and BASD Policy Letter form

online as a parent with your signature and then have your student sign using their account
(you’re able to switch to your students account at the top of the page)

6. Bring Section 5 and Section 6 to the physical
After Section 6 is completed by the doctor, take a picture and upload it to your account
(the trainer will keep the physical document on file in their office)

Physicals at Liberty: Monday, May 20, 5:00-8:00 in Liberty Aux Gym
Physicals at Freedom: Wednesday, May 29, 5:00-8:00
Cost: Free
Make an appointment using the following link:
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0944AAA92FA7FA7-49161457-basd#/

**If you created a profile last year on big teams for your athlete, please log on to your
account and choose athletic forms from the left hand side. Once on that page, choose the
2024-2025 school year to review formas and fix any information that has changed since last
year and also upload a picture of your new physical. (take a picture of the physical page
section 6) on your phone and upload to the site)

If you have any questions, please feel free to reach out to Laurie Muller:
lmuller@basdschools.org - English Speaking
**Si necesita ayuda en español, póngase en contacto con Maria Guzman en
mguzman@basdschools.org o 610-691-7200, extensión 50951.

Coca-Cola Park Physicals - Dates

● Tuesday, June 25th from 2pm-7pm
● Tuesday, July 16th from 2pm-7pm
● Tuesday, July 30th from 2pm-6pm

FIRST DAY OF FALL SPORTS IS AUGUST 14, 2024!
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BigTeams Student Central
Parents – Create Your Student Account Help Guide

1. Go to https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/

2. Click Sign Up to Create New Account and complete the four step account

creation

o Who is this account for? Select Parent/Guardian

o What School are you registering for? Northeast Middle School,
Bethlehem

o Input your Personal Information for your Parent/Guardian

account

o Input Username (Your Email) and Create Password

3. From the Linked Accounts page in My Profile, click "+ Link Student Account"

4. Search for your Student to see if they have already created an account.

o NOTE: Check out the Self Help menu for “Account Linking Guide”

5. If your student does not have an account, click the hyperlink for "If your student does NOT
have an account OR is not yet 13 years old, click HERE" and complete the five steps for
creating the student account

6. Once created, be sure to input your EMERGENCY CONTACT information (Left Navigation
under My Profile), and then complete the form requirements by clicking FORMS and then
ATHLETIC FORMS

7. After signing the forms as a Parent, navigate back to My Profile followed by Linked Accounts,
and have your student(s) use the Sign In As button to complete any “Awaiting Athlete
Signature” requirements

o NOTE: Check out the Self Help menu for “(Returning) Student/Parent “Sign In As”
Feature” help guide

8. Once your forms are approved, a notification will be sent to your listed email address
and/or mobile number. Notification settings can be adjusted by going to My Profile
followed by Notifications

https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/






Contact List for Northeast Athletics:

Fall:

Football- Cody McNulty cmcnulty@basdschools.org

Field Hockey- Alexandra Rinaldi arinaldi@basdschools.org

Field Hockey- Payton Aquila paquila@basdschools.org

Cross Country- John Huie jhuie@basdschools.org

Cross Country- Molly Tandy mtandy@basdschools.org

Girls Volleyball- Teresa Dougherty tdougherty@basdschools.org

Girls Volleyball- Rebecca Schaffrick rschaffrick@basdschools.org

Cheerleading- Sunni Gonzales sgonzales@basdschools.org

Cheerleading- Victoria Pinard vpinard@basdschools.org

Winter:

Boys Basketball- Samuel Elias SElias@bethlehem-pa.gov

Girls Basketball- Trent Weaver tweaver@basdschools.org

Girls Basketball- Rebecca Schaffrick rschaffrick@basdschools.org

Liberty Wrestling - Brandon Hall bhall@basdschools.org

Cheerleading- Sunni Gonzales sgonzales@basdschools.org

Cheerleading- Victoria Pinard vpinard@basdschools.org

Spring:

Softball- Alexandra Rinaldi arinaldi@basdschools.org

Softball- Catherine Jewell cjewell@basdschools.org

Soccer- Daniel Spieker dspieker@basdschools.org

Soccer- Craig Katynski ckatynski@basdschools.org




